MORAVIAMAN Aquation (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 16.03.2013
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#

IJméno

Krejéa Zdenék (1999)
Trutna Jan (1999)

Spacil Jakub (1998)
Zikmund Martin (1998)
Zéabojnikova Klara (1999)
Kmonickova Pavla (2000)
Malouskova Klara (1998)
Kava Ondfej (2001)
Banszel Vojtéch (2001)
Pospisil Marcel (2001)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)
Vaculik Matéj (2000)
Kmonickova Petra (1998)
Vabrousek Filip (1999)
Trcala Vojtéch (2001)
Dlouhy David (2001)
Skala Jakub (2001)
Kasparek Tomas (2001)
Horvathova Hana (2001)
Nekoranec Vojtéch (2000)
Jedenastik Josef (2000)
Prokes Filip (2000)

Generovano dne 16.12.2025 14:15

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SBRTT UL

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN SC

SK OMT Pardubice
TJ Spartak Trebic
SBR TT Usti nad Labem
SK Slavia Praha

PK Zlin

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
PK Zlin

SK OMT Pardubice
TRILIFE

PK Zlin

ZIPK

ZIPK

ZIPK

Hospitality TT

TJ Sokol Mrsklesy

Sokolnice

Cas

00:09:39,00
00:09:46,00
00:10:08,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:54,00
00:10:54,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:08,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:41,00
00:11:46,00
00:11:55,00
00:12:05,00
00:12:18,00
00:12:40,00
00:13:03,00
00:13:19,00
00:13:58,00
00:14:03,00
00:17:13,00

Plavén{
00:02:16,00(1)
00:02:26,00(2)
00:02:29,00(5)
00:02:28,00(4)
00:02:27,00(3)

00:02:44,00(10)
00:02:34,00(7)
00:02:46,00(11)
00:03:02,00(16)
00:02:54,00(13)
00:02:34,00(6)
00:02:41,00(9)
00:03:09,00(17)
00:03:35,00(20)
00:02:52,00(12)
00:03:28,00(19)
00:02:58,00(15)
00:02:58,00(14)
00:03:19,00(18)
00:03:36,00(21)
00:04:35,00(22)
00:05:11,00(23)

BZh
00:07:23,00(3)
00:07:20,00(2)
00:07:40,00(4)
00:07:41,00(5)
00:07:42,00(6)
00:08:10,00(8)

00:08:20,00(11)
00:08:20,00(9)
00:08:06,00(7)
00:08:23,00(12)
00:08:57,00(15)
00:09:00,00(16)
00:08:38,00(13)
00:08:20,00(10)
00:09:13,00(17)
00:08:50,00(14)
00:09:42,00(19)
00:10:05,00(21)
00:09:59,00(20)
00:10:21,00(22)
00:09:28,00(18)
00:12:02,00(23)
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